Silliman University
Dumaguete City, Philippines

JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL CALENDAR FOR THE SCHOOL YEAR 2018-2019
Name of Institution:
Location:

M| T

10

17

24

& bS] o
BB |G e~ |

14

15

21

22

EERENE
SEREGR
NERE

28

29

8 8| &|e|m

RIRRE ©|.

>
-

11

12

18

19

25

26

NB|&| @

SR
Bl |5 o= |O
8R/5 o m3
RIRE[E o

SEPTEMBE

Py

15

16

22

23

RIL|E|w

& i &
&6 16 o
RB|&|@
®BR R~

29

30

OCTOBER

13

14

20

21

&6

4
11
18
25

27

28

z | B\ G|+

SRR
R

BE

10

11

17

18

24

25

& B|5|e

Sk R

1
8
15
22
29

RB| &>
& BRI~

Head of Institution: DR. BETSY JOY B. TAN

Holiday
Recitation/Class Days

PTC = Parent-Teachers

Conference

Designation: Acting President
Date: April 2018

May 21-23

May 31

June 1

June 4

June 4-6

June 8

June 11

June12

June 15

June 18

June 25

July 1-31

July 2

July 10-13 & 17-19
July 16

July 23

August 1-3
August 6
August 8-10
August 20
August 21
August 24
August 27
August 28
September 3
September 10
Sept. 11-14 & 18-20
September 24
October 3-5
October 9-12
October 15-18
Oct. 24-26, 29-30
November 1 & 2
November 5
November 6
November 12

November 13-16 & 20-23
November 23
November 24
November 25
November 26
November 30

Nov. 26 — Dec. 01
December 3
December 10
December 11-12
December 13
December 17
December 24 & 25
December 30
December 31
January 1

January 3

January 1-31
January 9-11
January 15-18
January 28

January 29-31
February 4

Feb. 5-8 & 12-15
February 11

February 12-15
February 22

February 25

Feb. 27, 28 & Mar. 1
March 5-8
March 11
March 13-15
March 18
March 19-22
March 25
March 27
April 5-6
April 8
April 9
April 12

2018

Registration

Grade 7 Parent Orientation

Grade 8 & 9 Parent Orientation

Admin Officers Meeting w/ SUFA & SUSA
PEAC Summer INSET for Teachers
Grade 10 Parent Orientation

Classes Begin

Independence Day

Christian Convocation

Faculty/Staff Retreat

All University Convocation

University Christian Life Emphasis Month
Nutition Month Opening Program/Miting de Avanze
Spiritual Retreat of Grade 10 Students
Christian Convocation/Nutrition Month Culmination
Honors Day

First Quarterly Assessment

Gen. Ed. Integrative Lectures

First Quarter Performance Week
Buwan ng Wika Culmination

Ninoy Aquino Day

Alumni Homecoming

National Heroes Day

Founders Day Celebration

Teachers Grade Conference (15t Qtr.)
18t Qtr. Card Distribution & PTC
Spiritual Retreat of Grade 9 Students
Christian Convocation/Science Culmination
Second Quarterly Assessment
Second Quarter Performance Week
PALAKASAN

Midyear Evaluation

All Saints’ Day & Public Holiday
Teachers Grade Conference (2" Qtr.)
Classes Resume

All University Convocation

2nd Qtr. Card Distribution & PTC
Spiritual Retreat for Grade 8 Students
Entrepreneurial Activity

Dumaguete City Charter Day
Dumaguete City Fiesta Day
Thanksgiving Christian Convocation
Bonifacio Day

University Intramurals

Senior Admin, SUSA & SUFA Meeting
Christian Convocation

English Week Celebration

Community Outreach Activity
Christmas Vacation Begins

Special Non- Working Day & Christmas Day
Rizal Day

Special Non- Working Day

New Year's Day

Classes Resume

University Christian Life Emphasis Month
Third Quarterly Assessment

Third Quarter Performance Week
Christian Convocation

Math Week Celebration

Teachers Grade Conference (3 Qtr.)
Spiritual Retreat for Grade 7 Students
Grade 9 & 10 Bequeathal
Accreditation

Grade 10 Juniors Ball

EDSA Anniversary

4 Qtr. Assessment for Grade 10

4t Qtr. Performance Week (Gr. 10)
Teachers Grade Conference (Gr. 10)
4t Qtr. Assessment (Gr. 7-9)
Christian Convocation

4t Qtr. Performance Week (Gr. 7-9)
Final Submission of Clearances
Dedication and Moving Up Ceremony
Teachers Grade Conference (Gr. 7-9)
Start of Summer Remedial Classes
Araw ng Kagitingan

Report Card Distribution

DECEMBER 2018

TIW|T|F

4567

[EEN
I Ll 2]

16

23

29

30

12

13

19

20

26

27

RU

>
Py

Y

10

16

17

| Hn oo e

23

24

%%@%m
DRB G >
T8 REH

10

16

17

23

24

RNB|&|
BIRE~
B3| |

30

31

PRI

S an

13

14

St

17 19

20

21

24

N
(€]

26

27

28

AN ENNEEEEE

N

3

5

6

<
oI |3>
<

(o]

10

11

12

13

[ER
N
[N
(€]
[ER
»

17

18

19

20

21

N
N
N
w

24

25

26

27

28

N
(o]
W
o

31

No. of Recitation Days:
June
July
Aug
Sept
Oct

14
22

Nov 19
Dec 10
20 Jan 21
20 Feb 19
23 Mar-Apr 30

Total

99 99




