

JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL CALENDAR FOR THE SCHOOL YEAR 2018-2019

Name of Institution:

Nο

Silliman University Dumaguete City, Philippines

T

15

22

29

19

26

19

26

M

18

25

DECEMBER 2018

W

12

JANUARY

23

30

FEBRUARY

20

27

MARCH

27

APRIL

10

MAY

T

10

17

24

14

28

F

14

15

22

15

S

Location:

	JUNE 2018					
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17				21		
				28		
		J	UL	Y		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8		10	11	12	13	14
				19		
				26		
		31				
		AU		ST		
				2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
				30		
SEPTEMBER						
	SL	PI	EN	IBF	K	
) I	PI				1
2	3					1 8
2 9	3	4	5		7	8
	3 10	4 11	5 12	6	7 14	8 15
16	3 10 17	4 11 18	5 12 19	6 13	7 14 21	8 15 22
16	3 10 17	4 11 18	5 12 19	6 13 20	7 14 21	8 15 22
16 23	3 10 17 24	4 11 18 25	5 12 19 26	6 13 20	7 14 21 28	8 15 22
16 23	3 10 17 24	4 11 18 25	5 12 19 26	6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28	8 15 22
16 23	3 10 17 24	4 11 18 25 CT	5 12 19 26	6 13 20 27 3ER 4	7 14 21 28	8 15 22 29
16 23 30	3 10 17 24 1	4 11 18 25 OCT	5 12 19 26	6 13 20 27 3ER 4	7 14 21 28 8 5	8 15 22 29 6
16 23 30 7	3 10 17 24 (1 8 15	4 11 18 25 OCT 2 9 16	5 12 19 26 OI 3 10	6 13 20 27 3EF 4 11 18	7 14 21 28 \$ \$ 12	8 15 22 29 6 13
16 23 30 7 14	3 10 17 24 (1 8 15 22	4 11 18 25 OCT 2 9 16	5 12 19 26 10 3 10 17 24	6 13 20 27 3EF 4 11 18	7 14 21 28 5 12 19	8 15 22 29 6 13 20
16 23 30 7 14 21	3 10 17 24 (1 8 15 22 29	4 11 18 25 25 25 2 9 16 23 30	5 12 19 26 TOI 3 10 17 24 31	6 13 20 27 3EF 4 11 18	7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26	8 15 22 29 6 13 20
16 23 30 7 14 21	3 10 17 24 (1 8 15 22 29	4 11 18 25 25 25 2 9 16 23 30	5 12 19 26 TOI 3 10 17 24 31	6 13 20 27 3EF 4 11 18 25	7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26	8 15 22 29 6 13 20
16 23 30 7 14 21	3 10 17 24 (1 8 15 22 29	4 11 18 25 25 25 2 9 16 23 30	5 12 19 26 TOI 3 10 17 24 31	6 13 20 27 3EF 4 11 18 25	7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26	8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27
16 23 30 7 14 21 28	3 10 17 24 (15 22 29 N(5	4 11 18 25 25 25 2 9 16 23 30 0V	5 12 19 26 TOI 3 10 17 24 31 EM	6 13 20 27 3EF 4 11 18 25	7 14 24 28 8 5 12 19 26 R	8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27
16 23 30 7 14 21 28	3 10 17 24 15 22 29 No 5 12	4 11 18 25 0CT 2 9 16 23 30 0V	5 12 19 26 7 17 24 31 EM 7 14	6 13 20 27 3EF 4 11 18 25 [BE] 1	7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26 R 2	8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27 3 10

Holiday Recitation/Class Days

> PTC = Parent-Teachers Conference

Head of Institution: DR. BETSY JOY B. TAN **Designation: Acting President**

Date: April 2018

	2018
May 21-23	Registration
	Grade 7 Parent Orientation
	Grade 8 & 9 Parent Orientation
	Admin Officers Meeting w/ SUFA & SUSA
	PEAC Summer INSET for Teachers
	Grade 10 Parent Orientation
June 11	Classes Begin Independence Day
	Christian Convocation
	Faculty/Staff Retreat
	All University Convocation
July 1-31	University Christian Life Emphasis Month
July 2	Nutrition Month Opening Program/Miting de Avanze
July 10-13 & 17-19	Spiritual Retreat of Grade 10 Students
July 16	Christian Convocation/Nutrition Month Culmination
	Honors Day
	First Quarterly Assessment
August 6	Gen. Ed. Integrative Lectures
August 8-10	First Quarter Performance Week
August 20	Buwan ng Wika Culmination
August 21	Ninoy Aquino Day
August 24	Alumni Homecoming
August 29	National Heroes Day Founders Day Celebration
August 28 September 3	Teachers Grade Conference (1st Qtr.)
September 10	1st Qtr. Card Distribution & PTC
Sept. 11-14 & 18-20	Spiritual Retreat of Grade 9 Students
September 24	Christian Convocation/Science Culmination
October 3-5	Second Quarterly Assessment
October 9-12	Second Quarter Performance Week
October 15-18	PALAKASAN
Oct. 24-26, 29-30	Midyear Evaluation
November 1 & 2	All Saints' Day & Public Holiday
November 5	Teachers Grade Conference (2 nd Qtr.)
November 6	Classes Resume
November 12	All University Convocation
ovember 13-16 & 20-23	2nd Qtr. Card Distribution & PTC
November 23	Spiritual Retreat for Grade 8 Students Entrepreneurial Activity
November 24	Dumaguete City Charter Day
November 25	Dumaguete City Charter Day Dumaguete City Fiesta Day
November 26	Thanksgiving Christian Convocation
November 30	Bonifacio Day
Nov. 26 - Dec. 01	University Intramurals
December 3	Senior Admin, SUSA & SUFA Meeting
December 10	Christian Convocation
December 11-12	English Week Celebration
December 13	Community Outreach Activity
December 17	Christmas Vacation Begins
December 24 & 25	Special Non- Working Day & Christmas Day
December 30	Rizal Day
December 31	Special Non-Working Day
January 1 January 3	New Year's Day Classes Resume
January 1-31	University Christian Life Emphasis Month
January 9-11	Third Quarterly Assessment
January 15-18	Third Quarter Performance Week
January 28	Christian Convocation
January 29-31	Math Week Celebration
February 4	Teachers Grade Conference (3 rd Qtr.)
	Spiritual Retreat for Grade 7 Students
February 11	Grade 9 & 10 Bequeathal
February 12-15	Accreditation
F=h=00	Charle 40 Iumiana Dall

February 22 Grade 10 Juniors Ball February 25 EDSA Anniversary Feb. 27, 28 & Mar. 1 4th Qtr. Assessment for Grade 10

March 27

March 5-8 4th Qtr. Performance Week (Gr. 10) March 11 Teachers Grade Conference (Gr. 10)

March 19-22 4th Qtr. Performance Week (Gr. 7-9)

March 25 Final Submission of Clearances

Dedication and Moving Up Ceremony April 5-6 Teachers Grade Conference (Gr. 7-9) April 8 Start of Summer Remedial Classes

March 13-15 4th Qtr. Assessment (Gr. 7-9) March 18 Christian Convocation

April 9 Araw ng Kagitingan

April 12 Report Card Distribution

No. of	Rec	itation Da	ys:
June	14	Nov	19
July	22	Dec	10
Aug	20	Jan	21
Sept	20	Feb	19
Oct	23	Mar-Apr	30
Total	99		99

No. of Recitation Days:			
June	14	Nov	19
July	22	Dec	10
Aug	20	Jan	21
Sept	20	Feb	19
Oct	23	Mar-Apr	30
Total	99	_	99

No. of Rechanon Days.			
June	14	Nov	19
July	22	Dec	10
Aug	20	Jan	21
Sept	20	Feb	19
Oct	23	Mar-Apr	30
Total	99		99